Tuning fork Crystal Unit (SMD - Ceramic Package)        MXC212
Tu
ni
ng
 fo
rk
 C
ry

4
6
Part Numbering system is in Page 14, click here
Tape & Reel 3Kpcs
2009-02b
mailto: manudax@manudax.fr
user
Texte tapé à la machine
user
Texte tapé à la machine
user
Texte tapé à la machine
user
Texte tapé à la machine
user
Texte tapé à la machine
MDX codification 32,768 KHz Crystals (Part Numbering System)
MFS206
MXC200T
MXC206J
MXC200S
MXC519
MXC415
MXC315
MXC212
32,768 KHz D = +/– 20 ppm
F = +/– 15 ppm
E = +/– 10 ppm
H = +/–  5 ppm
A = Series
B = 6.0pF
C = 9.0pF (STD)
D = 9.5pF
E = 12.0pF
F = 12.5pF (STD)
G = 13.0pF
Q = 10.0pF
S = 11.0pF
V =   8.0pF
Y =   7.0pF
Z = Others
	 Case 	 Frequency 	 Tolerance	 Load	 Packing
	 	 code	 at 25°C (ppm)	 capacitance	 Specification
	    MFS206    -	 32	 D	 F	 T
by 	 MANUDAX
T =	 Tape & Reel
B = Bulk
14 2009.02b
mailto: manudax@manudax.fr